
 

Page 1 of 1 
 

2023-2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
 

UNDERGRADUATE TERM DATES 
Autumn Term 

Weeks Starting Ending 
Induction Week Monday 25th September 2023 Friday 29th September 2023 
1- 5 Monday 2nd October 2023 Friday 3rd November 2023 
Reading Week Monday 6th November 2023 Friday 10th November 2023 
6-10 Monday 13th November 2023 Friday 15th December 2023 

 
Spring Term 

Week Starting Ending 
11 - 15 Monday 8th January 2024 Friday 9th February 2024 
Reading Week Monday 12th February 2024 Friday 16th February 2024 
16 -20 Monday 19th February 2024 Friday 22nd March 2024 

 
Summer Term 

Week Starting Ending 

21 - 27 Monday 22nd April 2024 Friday 7th June 2024 
 

POSTGRADUATE TERM DATES (full-time campus first and part-time remote first delivery) 
Autumn Term 

Weeks Starting Ending 
Induction Week Monday 25th September 2023 Friday 29th September 2023 
1- 5 Monday 2nd October 2023 Friday 15th December 2023 
Immersion Week Monday 6th November 2023 Friday 10th November 2023 
6-10 Monday 13th November 2023 Friday 15th December 2023 

 
Spring Term 

Week Starting Ending 
11-15 Monday 8th January 2024 Friday 9th February 2024 
Immersion Week Monday 12th February 2024 Friday 16th February 2024 
16 -20 Monday 19th February 2024 Friday 22nd March 2024 

  
Summer Term 

Week Starting Ending 
21-25 Monday 22nd April 2024 Friday 24th May 2024 
Immersion Week Monday 27th May 2024 Friday 31st June 2024 
26-30 Monday 3rd June 2024 Friday 5th July 2024 

 
 

BANK HOLIDAYS 
Christmas Day: Monday 25th December 2023 
Boxing Day: Tuesday 26th December 2023 
New Year’s Holiday: Monday 1st January 2024 
Good Friday: Friday 29th March 2024 
Easter Monday: Monday 1st April 2024 
Early May: Monday 6th May 2024 
Spring: Monday 27th May 2024 
Summer: Monday 26th August 2024 


